
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi 
 

 

 

Project: CIP Central Hearing Facility Roof & MEP Upgrades  

Contract #: 04044-PS3012Q-001-010 

Contractor: McDonagh Demolition Inc. 

Payment Application: #001-(001-010)   

Amount Paid: $ 1,574.15 

Date of Payment to Contractor: 7/18/25 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



Invoice 

DATE INVOICE #

24117-010
From: To:

Billing Period:

BILL TO: PROJECT:
Public Building Commission of Chicago

Project Description
Richard J Daley Center Job Order #
50 West Washington Street - Room 200

Description
Please honor our request for payment on the work completed to-date as directed.
General Construction -

NTP Value

Net Amount of Change Orders

Construction Balance

Previous Amount Billed

Current Invoice Amount

Current % Completed

Total Amount Billed to Date

Balance to Completion

Total Amount Due This Invoice

1 1/2% Late Charge per Month (compounded) after 30 days unless otherwise noted.

Default in Payment
In the event of Purchaser's failure to make payment for services rendered by McDonagh Demolition Inc. Purchaser agrees 

that it is subject to the jurisdiction of the Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois in any litigation arising out of Purchaser's 
business relationship with McDonagh Demolition Inc.

Governing Law

This sale shall be governed by the internal laws of the State of Illinois, excluding its law regarding conflicts of law.

CIP - Central Hearing Fac Roof & MEP 
Upgrades

-$    

$1,574.15

7243 West Touhy Ave
Chicago, IL 60631

 Phone 773-276-7707   Fax 773-276-7723

1,574.15$   

1,574.15$   

-$    

1,574.15$    

-$    

PO No. Vendor No.

1,574.15$    

04044-PS3012Q-001-010

100%

06/06/2025





CONTINUATION SHEET Schcduk of Values 

AIA Document G70�. APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT. containing 
Con1mctor's signed ccn1fica11on 1s attached. 

AJA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF > 

APPLICATION NO. 
APPLICATION DATE: 

i<Hobulotwos-beloVr,-<iillOtHtlS-{tfMtOtaH<HlttY>eer�f- JOB Order# 04044-PS3012Q-001-0IO l'ERIOIJ TO: 

lJsc Cl\lumn I on Con1r:1c1s where vanahlc rcta111agc for line items may apply ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 

,, II (" I) E F G 
WOl<K COMPLl:-1 ED �IAT1'1<l,ILS TOTAL .. 

ITEM SCIIEDULED l'KOM l'l<EVIOlJS l'l<ESEi'f
f
LY COM l'LFrEn 

NO Ofc.S("Rll'TION or W()RI,. \'Al lfl, Al'l'LICATION IIIIS PFRIOU STORED tlNDSTORED (G 0 

(D • E) (l'iOT IN TO DATE 
DORE, (D•E•F) 

�lcDonagh IJ4.•molitim1•rrimc/1Jcmo s 1,574 I 5 Sl.574 15 $1,574 15 100 oo�.

GRAND TOTALS s 1.574 15 Sl.57� 15 SlJUO S0.00 Sl.574 15 100110°. 

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AJA Do 

AlA. DOCUMENT G703 CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 1992 EOITlON AJA 01992 

THE AJM;RICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS 173S NEW YORI< .t.VENUE. NW WASHINGTON. 0 C 20005-S232 

10 
 

 

 

II 

l'IALANCF 
-10 FINISII 

(C - GI 

Sll.00 

PAGES 

I 

l<ET,IINAGI: 
(IF \'.-IRIABLE 

KATE) 

so()() 

so 00 

G703-1992 


	CIP Central Hearing Facility Roof & MEP Upgrades #010
	Pages from 010 - PA #001-001-010 24117-10
	INV 24117 -10.pdf
	INV 24117 -10.pdf
	24117-Job Order 10 - Supplemental 1,574.15.pdf
	Supplemental 10 Proposal 12.4.24.pdf

	24117-Job Order 10 - Cover Page.pdf


	img20250711_14430991.pdf


